
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 13196 12639 12330 12110 11888 11704 11532 11389 11255 11180 11101 11117 11239 11380 11223 11252 11746 12834 13580 14080 14522 14917 15227 15343 326,754
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 627

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,378
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 207 198 194 187 180 178 174 175 180 187 180 180 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 207 198 193 187 180 178 174 175 180 187 180 180 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 207 198 193 187 180 178 174 175 180 187 180 180 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 135 122 98 103 135 161 133 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,731
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 135 121 97 103 135 161 133 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,730
PAKABK1A 112 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 112 114 113 113 113 2,577
PAKABK1B 112 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 112 114 113 113 113 2,576
PAKABK2A 112 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 112 114 113 113 113 2,576
PAKABK2B 112 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 112 114 113 113 113 2,575
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 320 283 267 259 247 234 230 230 230 234 245 233 234 269 320 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,817
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 107 101 99 100 2,359
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 106 100 99 100 2,357
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 192 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 203 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 192 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 203 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 192 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 199 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,745
SGB3GT33 213 137 151 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,197
SGRIGT13 134 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 134 163 153 149 153 3,402
SGRIGT23 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 134 163 153 149 153 3,399
SKSPBK1 350 297 306 265 237 224 218 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 226 266 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,266
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 320 280 261 253 240 225 221 213 214 225 238 224 225 263 320 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,621
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 320 279 261 253 240 225 221 213 214 225 238 224 225 263 320 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,621
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 342 347 306 266 247 239 227 211 206 203 203 212 224 211 211 249 306 347 347 347 347 347 347 7442
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5555.5
PGLAGT11 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,699
SGRIGT11(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 2900
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 117 117 117 1,610
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2833.5
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 153 133 130 133 1,726
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 153 133 130 133 1,608
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 1,558
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 73 763.5
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
PTEKGT1A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 420
PTEKGT1B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 84 84 1,048
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 490
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 525
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 32 7 7 7 15 34 7 29 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 907 1104 1066 1286 1508 1692 1864 2007 2141 2216 2295 2279 2157 2016 2173 2144 1650 1470 1025 1172 953 929 1005 1039 32,314

TOTAL GEN 13149 12592 12283 12063 11841 11657 11485 11342 11208 11133 11054 11070 11192 11333 11176 11205 11699 12787 13533 14033 14475 14870 15180 15296 325,647

20-Jun-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15185 14956 14854 15128 15401 15669 15656 15678 15685 15663 15312 14743 14158 13847 13842 14518 14773 14746 14629 14518 14204 14136 13862 13561 326,754
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 627

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 9,600
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,378
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,042
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,731
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,730
PAKABK1A 112 112 109 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 101 100 100 112 113 113 113 114 113 112 103 113 2,577
PAKABK1B 112 112 109 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 113 101 100 100 112 113 113 113 114 113 112 103 113 2,576
PAKABK2A 112 112 109 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 101 100 100 112 113 113 113 114 113 112 103 113 2,576
PAKABK2B 112 112 109 112 113 114 114 114 114 114 113 112 101 100 100 112 113 113 113 114 113 112 103 113 2,575
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 320 319 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,817
PGPSBK3A 96 95 95 95 105 112 110 112 114 111 103 96 95 95 95 95 97 96 102 106 99 95 95 96 2,359
PGPSBK3B 96 95 95 95 105 111 110 112 113 111 103 96 95 95 95 95 97 96 102 106 99 95 95 96 2,357
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,745
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 143 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 172 213 4,197
SGRIGT13 145 131 130 136 161 172 170 173 174 171 159 145 130 130 130 131 147 145 157 162 150 137 130 147 3,402
SGRIGT23 145 131 130 136 161 172 170 173 174 170 158 145 130 130 130 131 146 145 156 161 149 137 130 147 3,399
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 302 265 264 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 322 350 7,266
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 320 319 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,621
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 320 319 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,621
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 306 305 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7442
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 306 305 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5555.5
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 320 318 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,699
SGRIGT11(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3100
SGRIGT21(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 2900
PAKABK4B 116 115 113 116 117 118 118 118 118 118 117 116 105 105 105 115 116 116 117 117 117 116 106 116 1,610
SGB3GT32(DF) 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 143 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 172 0 2833.5
SGRIGT12 120 91 90 102 150 169 166 172 173 168 145 122 90 90 90 93 124 122 141 153 130 104 0 0 1,726
SGRIGT22 120 91 90 101 150 169 166 172 173 168 145 122 90 90 90 92 124 122 141 153 0 0 0 0 1,608
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 1,558
SRDGGT1(DF) 73 72 71 73 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 73 70 70 70 72 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 763.5
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT2(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
PTEKGT1A(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
PTEKGT1B(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 57 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,048
TMGR 2 84 56 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
TMGR 3 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 16 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 95 20 20 20 20 111 93 35 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1044 1189 1207 1101 978 954 967 945 938 960 958 991 1476 1787 1795 1219 964 991 988 957 1054 1022 1079 966 32,314

TOTAL GEN 15141 14912 14810 15084 15357 15625 15612 15634 15641 15619 15268 14699 14114 13803 13795 14471 14726 14699 14582 14471 14157 14089 13815 13514 325,647




